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Question: Where is the primary metering data for Kirtland AFB gathered? 

Answer: At the Eubank Gate. 

Question: Does it include DOE's 115 kV and 46 kV systems as well?

Answer: The systems are metered separately.

Question: Please provide the peak demands for Feeders 3 and 4.

Answer: Both are about 10 MW each.

